

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 1 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12476/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 20/05/2005 in MC No. 6146/2005 & WP No. 6300/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRODH KUMAR PRADHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 27/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Shrinivas R. Khalap, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List SLP(C) No. 12476/2005 along with I.As. on Friday week.

[Meenu Sethi]

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj

Court Master

Court Master

]

