

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12476/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2005 in MC No. 6146/2005 in WP No. 6300/2005 of Th
e

HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIRODH KUMAR PRADHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12478-12479 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for
interim

relief and office report)

Date: 07/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr.R.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr.L.Roshmani, Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Roy, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr.N.K.Sahoo, Adv.

For UOI

Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, SG

Mr.Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr.V.K.Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by six weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master